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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 -

No. :
Re

2012

No: 41

Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
8073611

018792/07
0261833

FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
UPL19122024

KWV Order Number:
119104963
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 1,405.050kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

g

900186
900186

700024490
700026563

KWV 10¥r 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml
KWV 10¥r Old Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec

Ccs
cs

12 x 750
12 x 750

37.0
48.0

3,658.68
3,658.68

3.00
3.00

3,548.92
3,548.92

131310.03
170348.14

19696.50
25552.23

151006.53
195900.37

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR
DC Discount

: 9,

End of month, plus three days

329

63-

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

ENB

6300 328 6845
250655

Acc:

Branch:




ESTABLISHED 1918

Reg. No.
A&.n Re
FAIR

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

8792
wK

No:

> Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
UPL198122024

KWV Order Number:

Ltd t/a KWV |119104963
wwﬁ. 7646 |Loading Status:

63 Gross Weight : 1,405.050kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co

za

900186 {700024490 ] KWV 10¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
900186 |700026563 | KWV 10Yr 01d Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec | CS

12 x 750 37.0
12 x 750 48.0

3,658.68

3,658.68

3.00 3,548.92 131310.03 | 19696.50 151006.53
3.00 3,548.92 170348.14 25552.23 195900.37

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cape Town

BLACKEEATH

CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR
DC Discount : 9,329.63-

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




‘ 119l0496S -

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath Blackheath
Kuilsrivier ” Kuilsrivier
bttt 4 Liquor Kumrers Coneroun
(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874

Liquor Runners Cape Town

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR1450107  2024-12-21 06:03:32
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 235235, DATE Delivered - 2024-12-20

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
HBJ442FS FUSO FN25-270 FC (C 14 N.l. SAMSON
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: PNP DC PHILIPPI
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code:

Doc. Date: 2024-12-19 Doc.Ref: UPL19122024 GRV: PTR2100447 Credit Type: Upliftment Invoice Amt: RO

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700024490 KWV 10YEAR BRANDY (12 X 750MLj NP LOC cs 12 x 750ML Wi Client Returned 37
700026563 KWV 10YR BRANDY + NECK TAG (12 X 750ML) Cs 12 X 750ML W3 Client Returned 48
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: UPL19122024KWV (2 Product Type) 85

11

Authorized by:
[date]
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Léodene Volkwyn UVL ]C\\’LZ%LM)\)

From: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 15:05

To: Leodene Volkwyn; James Reade-Jahn; Eugene Rouy; 'Kurt Adams'; Arnold Mottie;
Katinka Lubbe

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder; Thabiso Mogane; Amy Majiet; George Koupis

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Leodene / James

Please be advised the actual quantity is 85CS to be uplifted and not 81 CS as previously
mentioned.

Apologies,
i — B
Stock Overview : .

HstoroeEn i lpwdvct [produce Short Descrpton ‘atv'nuoy,laygl_g@,@ﬁjtqum""" =
VENDOR.R S 220816 |KWV 10YO BRANDY 750ML |cs 1,020 |EA |

Thank you e T ONTS | i

Kurt Petersen. %o Z‘F‘f"fo | %“«]’—
0216902571 75—

7‘)95026565 ﬂf%’

From: Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:35

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet
<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@I|rsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Noted, thank you.



Regards
Leodene

TEL:
EMAIL: volkwynl@kwv.co.za
MOBILE:

LEODENE VOLKWYN

ESYARLISHED 18318

E——

NG == oRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERSOMS UNDER THE ASE OF 16,

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:29

To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGrocinventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane @pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet
<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION ThlS emaxl ongmated from outSIde of the orgamzatlon Do not click lmks or op

n attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe o

Hi Leodene

Driver to request for me upon arrival.

Thank you SR
Kurt Petersen e e
021 6902571 I P N

From: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahni@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:25

To: Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams’ <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet
<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check




CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do
sender and know the contentissafe. =

1 recognize the’

Appreciate it
@Kurt please advise

Regards

James Reade-Jahn

va | JAMES READE-JAHN | TEL +27 21 807 3004
J % SUPPLY PLANNER EMAIL: reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za
:

)
i

ESTABLISHED 1518

SEASON'S

GREL

. SHOPNOW

F#N G == oRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 1.

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Leodene Volkwyn

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:24 :

To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe @kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pn .0.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie @pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet

<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za> o
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check L ' ey

Hi James
This upliftment is scheduled for tomorrow, 20 December.
Please advise on contact person at the DC.

Regards
Leodene

From: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:11

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe
<klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory
<HDCGroclInventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane @pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet




<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

Hi Leodene
Please advise on upliftment date?
Regards

James Reade-Jahn

From: Kurt Petersen [mailto:KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za)

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:08

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams'
<Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGrocinventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie
<ArnoldMottie @pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane
<ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

'CAUTION: This email originated from outs:de of the orgamzat:on Do not chck Imks or open Vattachments unless you i recognize
the sender and know the contentissafe. R s ST ;

Hi Leodene / Eugene

DC require feedback, kindly confirm an upliftment date and time.

Thank you
Kurt Petersen “
021 6902571 e

From Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 December 2024 08:04

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams'
<Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGrocinventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie

<ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane
<ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION ThIS emall ongmated from outsnde the
sender and know the content i is safe :

cognize the:E

Hi Leodene,

Please confirm when you will be able uplift the below stock.
4



Thank you,

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

TEL: +27 21 807 3165

EMAIL: rouxe@kwv.co.za
MOBILE:

EUGENE ROUX

JUNIOR SUPPLY PLANNER

ESTABLISHED 1818

SEASON'S
GREETINGS

FROM THE KWV FAMILY

# N @ ==:: orINK RESPONBIBLY. HOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Kurt Petersen [mailto:KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za)

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 14:46

To: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory
<HDCGrocInventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-

jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Eugene

As per below affected batch quantity at MAOS. Please confirm a collection date and time.

e AT
{1 storage Bin |Product® |Product Short Descmﬁon | oty AUoM|AUn
J VENDPR E !L!Bﬂ 22_0815 [](WV IOYO BRANDY 750ML | =t 31 {CS | i




Thank you
Kurt Petersen
021 6902571

From: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 12:36

To: 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold
Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>

Cc: 'Bornatius Schroeder' <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; 'Eugene Roux' <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; 'James Reade-Jahn' <reade-

jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

@Kurt Petersen please see below and advise?

Kind regards / Vriendelike Groete

Katinka Lubbe |
Email: klubbe@pnp.co.za

From: sefako@rscconsulting.co.za <sefako@rscconsulting.co.za>
Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 11:14

To: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>
Cc: 'Bornatius Schroeder' <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; 'Eugene Roux' <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; 'James Reade-Jahn' <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt

Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; Victor Monyai <VictorMonyai@pnp.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

écoﬁgn\i'ze the’
sender and know the content is safe o

Hi Katinka,
Please forward to the relevant person in MAO5 to advise.

Regards,
Sefako Phaahle
Inventory/Slotting Controller

Email: sefako@rscconsulting.co.za ' ‘ T e !



Lebde;le Volkwyn UF(J\C\ L0901 Lpr\J\/

From: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 15:05

To: Leodene Volkwyn; James Reade-Jahn; Eugene Roux; 'Kurt Adams"; Arnold Mottie:
Katinka Lubbe

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder; Thabiso Mogane; Amy Majiet; George Koupis

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Leodene / James

Please be advised the actual quantity is 85CS to be uplifted and not 81 CS as previously
mentioned.

Apologies,
e 51 S S T T3P ST S L ST S R T 1 e—_
Stock Ovemew 5
1] storage Bin  [Product” [Product Short Description | Qty/AUOM|AUn| Quanttty]BUn ]
!ﬂﬂDOR RE!QRN 22031 'KWV IUYO BRANDY 75OML a 85 |CS j 1 020 lEﬁ : |
: |
Thank you

Kurt Petersen
021 6902571

From: Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:35

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet
<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Noted, thank you.



Regards
Leodene

SEASON'S
GREETINGS

FROMTHE KWV l:U.i.lL-\.

TEL:
EMAIL: volkwynl@kwv.co.za
MOBILE:

LEODENE VOLKWYN

[ ——,
TR AR

-

' SHOP NOW

$ENIG ==z ORINK RESPONSIBLY. HOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18,

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:29

To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahni@kwv.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGrocinventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet

<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

jCAUTION Thls emall ongmated from outsnde of the orgamzatmn Do not click Imks or ope attachments unle you recognlze"”
the sender and know the contentis safe. o o ~

Hi Leodene

Driver to request for me upon arrival.

Thank you
Kurt Petersen
021 6902571

From: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:25

To: Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwyv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGrocinventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet

<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check




CAUTION: This emall ongmated from outsude the orgamzat:on Do not chck hnks or open attachments unless you recognlze the
sender and know the content s safe. " : B L R G

Appreciate it
@XKurt please advise

Regards

James Reade-Jahn

s

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1538

JAMES READE-JAHN i TEL +27 21 807 3004

SUPPLY PLANNER EMAIL: reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za

[ p——

e

SEASON'S
GREETI

FROM THE KWy

NG ==: oriuk aEsroNsIBLY. HOT FOR PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 18,

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From: Leodene Volkwyn

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:24

To: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux
<rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC -
Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet

<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

HiJames
This upliftment is scheduled for tomorrow, 20 December.
Please advise on contact person at the DC.

Regards
Leodene

From: James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:11

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe
<klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory
<HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet




<AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>; George Koupis <koupisg@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

Hi Leodene
Please advise on upliftment date?
Regards

James Reade-Jahn

From: Kurt Petersen [mailto:KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za)
Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2024 10:08

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe @pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams'
<Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie
<ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane
<ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: Thxs emaul orlgmated from outsmle of the orgamzatlon Do not chck Imks or open attachments unles: eyou‘ recogmze o
the. sender and know the content is safe. e ; S : :

Hi Leodene / Eugene

DC require feedback, kindly confirm an upliftment date and time.

Thank you
Kurt Petersen
021 6902571

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 December 2024 08:04

To: Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>; Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams’
<Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie
<ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane
<ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMaijiet@pnp.co.za>; Leodene Volkwyn <volkwynl@kwv.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: ThIS email ongmated from outsnde the orgamzatlon Do not click
sender and know the content. is safe :

u recognize the.

Hi Leodene,

Please confirm when you will be able uplift the below stock.
4



-

Thank you.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

va i EUGENE ROUX
| | JUNIOR SUPPLY PLANNER
i

ESTABLISHED 1938

TEL: +27 21 807 3165

EMAIL: rouxe@kwv.co.za
MOBILE:

R

SHOP NOW

#N@ ORINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR PERSOMS UNGER THE AGE OF 18,

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd (“KWV”)

From. Kurt Petersen [mailto: KurtPetersen@pnp co. za]
Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 14:46

To: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory
<HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>

Cc: Bornatius Schroeder <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

;CAUTION This emall ongmatedwrom outsude of the orgamzat:on Do not 'hck Imks or open \attachments unless fyou recogmze
the sender and know the co i S

Hi Eugene

As per below affected batch quantity at MAO5. Please confirm a collection date and time.

i Chaaids bufe b e

et s e A g g8 Co TS T



Thank you
Kurt Petersen
021 6902571

From: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>

Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 12:36

To: 'Kurt Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; PHDC - Grocery Inventory <HDCGroclnventory@pnp.co.za>; Arnold
Mottie <ArnoldMottie@pnp.co.za>; Kurt Petersen <KurtPetersen@pnp.co.za>

Cc: 'Bornatius Schroeder’ <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; 'Eugene Roux' <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; 'James Reade-Jahn' <reade-

jahnj@kwy.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMajiet@pnp.co.za>
Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

@Kurt Petersen please see below and advise?

Kind regards / Vriendelike Groete

Katinka Lubbe
Email: klubbe@pnp.co.za

From: sefako@rscconsulting.co.za <sefako@rscconsulting.co.za>
Sent: Friday, 13 December 2024 11:14

To: Katinka Lubbe <klubbe@pnp.co.za>

Cc: 'Bornatius Schroeder' <schroederb@kwv.co.za>; 'Eugene Roux' <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; 'James Reade-Jahn' <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Thabiso Mogane <ThabisoMogane@pnp.co.za>; Amy Majiet <AmyMaijiet@pnp.co.za>; 'Kurt
Adams' <Kurt.Adams@heineken.com>; Victor Monyai <VictorMonyai@pnp.co.za>

Subject: RE: PNP 10Yr batch check

CAUTION: This email ongmated from outs;de the orgamzatuon Dc no chck,lmks or open attachments unless yourecogmze the
sender and know the content is safe . e S :

Hi Katinka, N oy
Please forward to the relevant person in MAOS to advise.

Regards,
Sefako Phaahle
Inventory/Slotting Controller

Email: sefako i rscconsulting.co.za R e e e s on
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